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Ouachita River School District (5706000)

143 Polk 96, Mena, AR 71953
http://www.ouachitariversd.org

Superintendent Jerrall Strasner District Accreditation Status
Email jstrasner@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-2348 Ext. 203 Accredited
District Information FTE Information
Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
775 1.00

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
School Accreditation Status Status
5706001 Acorn Elementarv School Accredited
5706002 Acorn Hiah School Accredited

5706009 Oden Schools Accredited
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Acorn Elementary School (5706001)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

Principal Davelyn Lane School Accreditation Status
Email dlane@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-4833 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

P-06 325 1998.20 7006 1.12 1.00 1.00
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Acorn High School (5706002)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

Principal Dewayne Eric Taylor School Accreditation Status
Email dtaylor@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (479) 394-5544 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

07 -12 280 1998.81 15220 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Oden Schools (5706009)
135 School Drive , Oden, AR 71961

Principal Elicia D Bergum School Accreditation Status
Email ebergum@orsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (870) 326-4611 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

p-12 170 255.14 10273 1.00 0.50 0.50



